LUXURY CANADIAN BLUE GREEN SPRUCE XMAS TREE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

2 Kim Winfield 89 Dee Gambardella 150 Jodie Loveridge
5 Sophie Wheln 90 Kara Sutton 151 Nikki Nightingale
7 Amy Hodgetts 91 Stephanie Hunt 155 Kian Wilson
12 Amy Hodgetts 92 Chelsea Henry 157 Deanna Baker
13 Jodie Loveridge 95 Jodie Jones 160 Kara Sutton
18 Sarah Lowe 96 Kerry Hodgetts 161 Racheal Tyson
19 Mel Cooke 97 Ruth Bishop 165 Amy Hodgetts
20 Sian Billington 98 Orr Angela 166 Kerry Hodgetts
24 Racheal Tyson 99 Orr Angela 167 Sarah Lowe
25 Jodie Ajmi 101 Stacey Smith 170 Marie Mathews
26 Jodie Jones 103 Kara Sutton 172 Kim Winfield
28 Stacey Nelson 105 Lisa Hodgetts 174 Amy Hodgetts
30 Sophie Wheln 108 Lisa Hodgetts 177 Mary Ward
32 Ruth Bishop 109 Jodie Ajmi 178 Mia Ferguson
34 Chloe Ward 110 Deanna Baker 180 Marie Mathews
35 Michelle Markham 113 Lisa Hodgetts 182 William Reeves
36 Lisa Hodgetts 114 Kirsty Wood 185 Natalie Marandola
37 Ronnie Cannings 115 Dee Gambardella 186 Kerry Hodgetts
43 Kim Winfield 117 Marti Holden 190 Jodie Loveridge
48 Joelene Walker 118 Lisa Hodgetts 192 Racheal Tyson
49 Ronnie Cannings 124 Gemma Holloway 194 Mary Ward
52 Jodie Loveridge 125 Amy Hodgetts 206 Amy Hodgetts
53 Suzanne Callcott 126 Ruth Bishop 207 Sharna Hull
61 Amy Hodgetts 128 Jodie Loveridge 210 Mia Ferguson
63 Hannah Steward 130 Racheal Tyson 211 Stephanie Hunt
65 Chelsea Henry 132 Kerry Healy 212 Kayleigh Riley
66 Orr Angela 134 Mary Ward 213 Orr Angela
69 Kayleigh Beardsmore 137 William Reeves 215 Kara Sutton
76 Orr Angela 138 Chloe Ward 219 Mary Ward
78 Chelsea Henry 141 Mary Ward 222 Orr Angela
83 Janay Gethfield 146 Chloe Ward 223 Amy Hodgetts
85 Kara Sutton 147 Natalie Priest 224 Mary Ward
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225
228
230
231
232
235
243
250
252
253
254
256
258
259
260
261
262
264
266
268
272
273
277
278
279
283
201
292
296
303
308
309

Naomi Smallwood
Marie Mathews
Mia Ferguson
Mia Ferguson
Ruth Bishop
Rebecca Smith
Deborah Hamilton
Stacey Smith
Kerry Holyhead
Kerry Healy
Sarah Lowe
Nicola Acton
Karen Sargent
Mary Ward
Kara Sutton
Kian Wilson
Kian Wilson
Stacey Smith
Deanna Baker
Chloe Ward
Lisa Hodgetts
Amy Hodgetts
Amy Hodgetts
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Orr Angela
Leighann Williams
Deborah Hamilton
Orr Angela
Stacey Smith
Deborah Hamilton

William Reeves

Sarah Lowe

311
312
313
314
315
316
320
321
324
327
330
333
336
338
340
341
343
345
348
349
352
354
356
358
361
363
365
367
368
371
373
377

Ticket No. Name

Ronnie Cannings
Lisa Hodgetts
Kayleigh Holden
Jodie Ajmi
Sonia Mahoney
Stephanie Hunt
Suzanne Callcott
Kim Winfield
Ronnie Cannings
Belinda Taylor
Kara Sutton
Jodie Ajmi
Tanya Randle
Marie Mathews
Kirsty Wood
Ronnie Cannings
Mary Ward
Orr Angela
Jodie Loveridge
Orr Angela
Racheal Tyson
Michaela Dunn
Kara Sutton
Dena Clark
Kirsty Wood
Deborah Hamilton
Syephanie Arndt
Hannah Steward
Jodie Loveridge
Jody Bentley
Michelle Markham

Tanya Randle

378
379
382
383
386
398
401
403
404
408
409
415
417
420
421
422
425
428
431
433
434
442
445
450
454
456
458
461
465
469
470
471
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Stephanie Hunt
Orr Angela
Racheal Tyson
Jody Bentley
Vicki Blake
Natalie Marandola
Jodie Ajmi
Mel Cooke
Lisa Hodgetts
Lisa Hodgetts
Pagan Ralston
Orr Angela
Jodie Loveridge
Chelsea Henry
Racheal Tyson
Jodie Ajmi
Orr Angela
Syephanie Arndt
Racheal Tyson
Orr Angela
Kerry Holyhead
Ronnie Cannings
Jodie Loveridge
Stephanie Hunt
Sonia Mahoney
Stephanie Hunt
Syephanie Arndt
Lisa Hodgetts
Chloe Ward
Leanne Morris
Chelsea Henry

Stephanie Hunt

Total: 294

e Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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472
479
480
482
484
485
486
487
489
492
493
495
496
497
498
501
504
505
508
509
510
511
515
517
518
521
523
524
528
529
530
532

Lisa Hodgetts
Orr Angela
Mary Ward

Jody Bentley

Ronnie Cannings
Orr Angela
Nikki Nightingale

Lisa Hodgetts
Chloe Ward

Jody Bentley
Orr Angela
Vicki Blake
Kara Sutton

Amy Hodgetts

Racheal Tyson
Kara Sutton
Rachel Gillies
Racheal Tyson
Lisa Hodgetts
Naomi Smallwood
Orr Angela
Orr Angela
Jodie Loveridge
Lisa Hodgetts
Donna Price
Amy Hodgetts
Jodie Loveridge
Chelsea Henry
Chelsea Henry
Amy Hodgetts
Lisa Hodgetts

Kara Sutton

533
536
537
539
540
550
551
552
556
558
559
562
564
565
566
567
570
571
572
573
574
575
577
582
584
585
593
597
604
606
608
611

Orr Angela
Pagan Ralston
Monique Harrison
Stephanie Hunt
Jodie Loveridge
William Reeves
Amy Hodgetts
Kayleigh Holden
Tanya Randle
Angel Smith
Jodie Ajmi
Vicki Blake
Chloe Ward
Chelsea Henry
Ronnie Cannings
Stacey Smith
Orr Angela
Jody Bentley
Natalie Marandola
William Reeves
Suzanne Callcott
Natalie Marandola
Ronnie Cannings
Carrie Birch-reeves
Stephanie Hunt
Natalie Marandola
Kayleigh Riley
Orr Angela
Kerry Hodgetts
Mary Ward
Carrie Birch-reeves
Sophie Wheln

614
617
618
619
620
622
623
626
627
631
636
638
640
641
642
644
647
650
651
657
661
665
666
667
673
674
682
683
684
685
686
687

Kian Wilson
Orr Angela
Kylie Warr
Jodie Ajmi
Natalie Marandola
Kian Wilson
Stephanie Hunt
Kerry Healy
Orr Angela
Kara Sutton
Tanya Randle
Lisa Hodgetts
Kirsty Wood
Chelsea Henry
Natalie Williams
Ronnie Cannings
Chloe Ward
Amy Hodgetts
Sian Billington
Kayleigh Beardsmore
Kim Winfield
Orr Angela
Belinda Taylor
Marti Holden
Rebecca Smith
Kirsty Wood
Toni Simpson
Marie Mathews
Chelsea Henry
Chloe Ward
Kerry Healy
Chloe Ward

Total: 294

Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm
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688 Monique Harrison
691 Ellesse Thomas
693 Donna Price
697 Nicola Acton
699 Syephanie Arndt
700 Mia Ferguson

Total: 294 « Draw: November 10, 2023 9:00 pm Page 4 of 4




